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N.LF.
045266204L
025932026D
025932026D
032048171V
045077539T
F29959251
F29959251
F29959251
F29959251
045270478S
045275042W
0452788957
045295793F
024758049K
B52004470

045202561V
045281440Y
074845086G
045220438T
045258484G
007735953H
045274411S
045268245)
045297820X
0452692595
071255833Q
A04073342
F52003670
F52003670
F52003670
F52003670
F52003670
F52003670
F52003670
F52003670
F52003670
F52003670
F52003670
A29900941
045206096X
075265131T
045535432D
045286146C
045270927G
016557900Q
045209679M

NOMBRE
RUIZ*LUNA,NICOLAS

RUIZ*MUNOZ, ANGEL

RUIZ*MUNOZ, ANGEL
RUIZ*RUIZ,ISRAEL
RUIZ*SANCHEZ,MARIA LUISAAFRICA
SCOOP ALCAZABAMELILLA 97
SCOOP ALCAZABAMELILLA 97

S COOP ALCAZABAMELILLA97

S COOP ALCAZABAMELILLA97
SAAVEDRA*MONTES,ANGEL
SAAVEDRA*MONTES,FRANCISCO
SABATE*PUERTAS,JUANLUIS
SADIK*BELKAID,MOHAMED
SAEZ*ANTON,RAFAEL

SANCALLE SL
SANCHEZ*CARRENO,PEDRO
SANCHEZ*DOMINGUEZ,LUIS

CONCEPTO

PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO

SANCHEZ*GALLEGO,OLIVA PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
SANCHEZ*GARCIA,IGNACIOGABRIEL  PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
SANCHEZ*MOLINA,ALICIA PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO

SANCHEZ*RODRIGUEZ, TRINIDAD PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
SANCHEZ*USERO,JOSE LUIS SANTIAGO PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
SANCHO MINANO*BOTELLA,MARIAMAGDALEN PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
SANMARTIN*MEDINA,M. DELROSARIO PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
SERRANO*EUGENIO,MONTSERRAT PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
SERRANO*PENA,ANTONIO PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
SERRANO*ROJO,LUCIO PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
SIRIUS 100, S.A. PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
SOCIEDAD COOP DE VIV BARRIO PRINCIPE DE PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
SOCIEDAD COOP DE VIV BARRIO PRINCIPE DE PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
SOCIEDAD COOP DE VIV BARRIO PRINCIPE DE PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
SOCIEDAD COOP DE VIV BARRIO PRINCIPE DE PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
SOCIEDAD COOP DE VIV BARRIO PRINCIPE DE PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
SOCIEDAD COOP DE VIV BARRIO PRINCIPE DE PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
SOCIEDAD COOP DE VIV BARRIO PRINCIPE DE PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
SOCIEDAD COOP DE VIV BARRIO PRINCIPE DE PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
SOCIEDAD COOP DE VIV BARRIO PRINCIPE DE PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
SOCIEDAD COOP DE VIV BARRIO PRINCIPE DE PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
SOCIEDAD COOP DE VIV BARRIO PRINCIPE DE PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
SOGRAS.A. PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
SOLER*LOPEZ,MARIA PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
STITOU*STITOU,MOHAMED PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
SULTAN*BENGUIGUI,YUDAS PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
TAYIB*HAMED,FARIDA PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
TELLEZ*CABEZA,SALVADOR PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
TENREIRO*MARTINEZ,ANTONIO PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
TORREGROSA*RODRIGUEZ MANUEL PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO

REFERENCIA

000030794041
000030794159
000030794236
000030794322
000030794488
000030794756
000030794938
000030795028
000030795119
000030795348
000030795439
000030795553
000030795773
000030795898
000030796176
000030796442
000030796515
000030796664
000030796746
000030796926
000030797283
000030797482
000030797645
000030798038
000030799393
000030799502
000030799641
000030800131
000030800244
000030800335
000030800407
000030800576
000030800653
000030800747
000030800888
000030800960
000030801019
000030801175
000030801218
000030801371
000030801462
000030801693
000030801776
000030801952
000030802203
000030802631
000030802899



